Open Learning Academy 2021-23 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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May 14, 2021 Friday At NOON .........ueeieiee ettt e ettt e e ettt e e e e s bbb b et e e e e e abbbeeeee e e e e nbebeeeaeeeasnbnneeaeeaanes Last day to add HPMY term

May 23, 2021 Sunday................ Last day to drop HPMY enroliments for a 100% tuition refund
May 24, 2021 - July 24, 2021 B TS PPV P PO PP OURURPPURTPPP 21/HPMY Term
JuNe 1, 2021 TUESAAY ..vvvveeeeeiiiiiieeeeeeeiiinereeeeessneneeeeeens CENSUS DAY - Last day to drop HPMY enroliment for a 40% tuition refund
JUNE 18, 2021 FHIOAY -..vveeeeeeiiitieieeee ettt e e e et e e e et e e e e e e aneaneeeeeas Last day to withdraw from a HPMY course and receive a ‘W’
July 17, 2021 Saturday . O PP PUPPTPPPRN Summer Term Ends
August 6, 2021 Friday........ccccceevuunees .... HPMY Term grades published to WebAdvisor
AUGUSE B, 2021 FridAY At NOON. ......eiiiiiiiiiiiit ettt et e e e e ettt e e e e e e bbb s e e e e e e e sababe e e e e e s aanbbeeeaaeeaannbnnees Last day to add HPAU term
AUgUSt 15, 2021 SUNGAY ....ceiuvreeeiiiieiiiieeeiie et Last day to drop HPAU enroliments for a 100% tuition refund
August 16, 2021 - October 9, 2021 ... B O PP UUPRUUPIN 21/HPAU Term
August 23, 2021 Monday .................... CENSUS DAY - Last day to drop HPAU enroliment for a 40% tuition refund
September 10, 2021 Friday . Last day to withdraw from an HPAU course and receive a ‘W’
October 1, 2021 Friday at Noon....... B PP PO P PPRPTN Last day to add HPOC term
October 9, 2021 Saturday................ B P U PP PTT T UOTUPPPPRPN HPAU Term Ends
October 10, 2021 SUNAAY ....ccciuvreiiiiiieiiiie ettt Last day to drop HPOC enrollments for a 100% tuition refund
October 11, 2021 - DECEMDET 11, 2021 .......ooiiieiiieiie et see et sr et ss e e e st sre e s e e r e e e n e e s e e nne e eneennee e 21/HPOC Term
October 15, 2021 Friday .......cccceeeeveuvnnes B PP PO PP PPPPRRIN HPAU Term grades published to WebAdvisor
October 18, 2021 Monday CENSUS DAY - Last day to drop HPAU enroliment for a 40% tuition refund
November 5, 2021 Friday.... F TP Last day to withdraw from a HPOC course and receive a ‘W’
December 4, 2021 Saturday PP PTT OO PUPPPPPRIN HPOC Term Ends
December 17, 2021 FrIOAY.......uueeiuieeeiieee ittt e e i et eenneeas HPOC Term grades published to WebAdvisor
The Doane Offices will be CLOSED December 25 through January 1
DeCemMBEr 31, 2021 FIIAY ...uveteiiieeeitiieeeitee ettt e ettt ettt e e et e ea e e st e e e sbb e e e sa bt e e e be e e e enbr e e e anbeeeanbeeeeane Last day to add HPJA term
January 9, 2022 SUNGAY .....coouurrreieeeiaiiiiieee et e et e e e e e eaaeaeea e Last day to drop HPJA enrollments for a 100% tuition refund
January 10, 2022 - MArCh 5, 2022........cuuii ittt ettt e ettt e ettt e e e br e e aa bt e e e bb e e e e be e e e ahbe e e e baeeeann 22/HPJA Term
January 17, 2022 Monday................ CENSUS DAY - Last day to drop HPJA enroliment for a 40% tuition refund
February 4, 2022 Friday................... B PP PPRRPUPPPON Last day to withdraw from a HPJA course and receive a ‘W’
February 25, 2022 Friday at Noon ... <eveeee... Last day to add HPMA term
MAICH 5, 2022 SAIUIGAY .....eetuteteiitieeittee ettt ee ettt e ettt e e ettt e e asae e e ek bt e e aabeeeeasbe e e e aa bt e e aabe e e e ambe e e e ambeeeambeeeeambbeeeanbeeeabbeaaannne HPJA Term Ends
March 6, 2022 Sunday............ Last day to drop HPMA enrollments for a 100% tuition refund
MArCh 7, 2022 - MAY 7, 2022........ ettt ettt ettt ettt e e h et e ea bt e e e e hb et e ekttt e oabe e a4 ehb e e e ek b e e e aabe e e e bbe e e e anbe e e anbe e e e naeeas 22/HPMA Term
MArCh 11, 2022 FLIAAY .....veeeiiieeeiiiie ettt et e et e e e bt e sbb e e snbe e e e e nbe e e e anbeeesnbeeeennaeas HPJA grades published to WebAdvisor
March 14, 2022 Monday .. CENSUS DAY - Last day to drop HPMA enroliment for a 40% tuition refund
April 1, 2022 Friday.......... BT PPPPRPUPPON Last day to withdraw from a HPMA course and receive a ‘W’

April 29, 2022 Saturday ... O PP PR OTPPPO HPMA Term Ends
May 13, 2022 Friday ............... ... HPMA Term grades published to WebAdvisor

May 13, 2022 Friday @t NOON ......c..uiiiiiiiiiiiite ettt e sttt e st e e e et eesbnaeeeas Last day to add HPMY term
May 22, 2022 Sunday................ Last day to drop HPMY enrollments for a 100% tuition refund
May 23, 2022 - July 23, 2022.......... B PRSP PRI 22/HPMY Term
May 31, 2022 Tuesday ..........ccceeenee CENSUS DAY - Last day to drop HPMY enroliment for a 40% tuition refund

June 17, 2022 Friday .... B PP RRPUPRN Last day to withdraw from a HPMY course and receive a ‘W’
JUIY 16, 2022 SALUFGAY ....eeeuvveeeieiiieeiitet ettt ettt s ettt e ettt e e bt e bt e e bbbt e e ea et e sa b et e e e sbe e e e ee b et e et e e e e esbb e e e sebe e e s beneeens Summer Term Ends
AUGUSE 5, 2022 FIIOAY .....evveeiitiie ettt ettt sbe e et e e e st e HPMY grades published to WebAdvisor
August 12, 2022 Friday at Noon....... S PRSPV P PP PR PPPRN Last day to add HPAU term
August 21, 2022 Sunday..................... Last day to drop HPAU enroliments for a 100% tuition refund
August 22, 2022 - October 15, 2022 . SO PRSPPI 22/HPAU Term
August 29, 2022 Monday .................... CENSUS DAY - Last day to drop HPAU enroliment for a 40% tuition refund
September 16, 2022 Friday.............. e Last day to withdraw from an HPAU course and receive a ‘W’
October 7, 2022 Friday At NOON .........coiiiiiiiiit ettt ettt e e e e et eeeneees Last day to add HPOC term
(@701 (o] o= g R0 S T L LU (o - PSP PPPPTI HPAU Term Ends
October 16, 2022 Sunday ..............ccec... Last day to drop HPOC enrollments for a 100% tuition refund
October 17, 2022 - December 17, 2022 T PP P TR PR PP PPRPPPI 22/HPOC Term
October 21, 2022 Friday ..........ccccceeuveenn. e HPAU Term grades published to WebAdvisor
October 24, 2022 Monday.... CENSUS DAY - Last day to drop HPOC enroliment for a 40% tuition refund
November 11, 2022 Friday...... e Last day to withdraw from a HPOC course and receive a ‘W’
December 10, 2022 Saturday .......... O PRTPP ST OTPPO HPOC Term Ends

December 23, 2022 FIIOAY.......uuiaiiiieaiieieiiiee ettt ettt e sbe e e e bt e e snbee e sabeeeaaneeeas HPOC Term grades published to WebAdvisor
The Doane Offices will be CLOSED December 25 through January 1

JANUANY 6, 2023 FIIAAY ...eeiutreeiitieieiiit ettt ettt e ettt e h et e ek e e e et e et e e e Last day to add HPJA term

January 15, 2023 Sunday ................... .Last day to drop HPJA enrollments for a 100% tuition refund

January 16, 2023 - March 11, 2023... He e eeeeeeEaeeeeeeeetetaeeeeeeeaetaeeeeeeeteta i eeeeeaeta e eeteteta e aeaeetranaeaearaas 23/HPJA Term

January 23, 2023 Monday................... ... CENSUS DAY - Last day to drop HPJA enrollment for a 40% tuition refund

February 10, 2023 Friday..... BT ROTPROP Last day to withdraw from a HPJA course and receive a ‘W’
March 3, 2023 Friday at Noon. Last day to add HPMA term
= o B 2 0 2 BR S T (1] o - Y2 USSR HPJA Term Ends
March 12, 2023 SUNAAY .....ccccvviiiiiiieiiiie et Last day to drop HPMA enrollments for a 100% tuition refund
March 13, 2023 - May 13, 2023 USSP 23/HPMA Term
March 17, 2023 Friday .............ccuvee HPJA grades published to WebAdvisor
March 20, 2023 MONAAY ......cceeeeiiimiiiiiieeeieiiiieeee e CENSUS DAY - Last day to drop HPMA enrollment for a 40% tuition refund
APFil 7, 2023 FROAY ....coieeeeeeee ettt e e Last day to withdraw from a HPMA course and receive a ‘W’
May 12, 2023 Friday at Noon.. e e e e e e e e e e e e e s Last day to add HPMY term
May 6, 2023 Saturday............. e e e e e e HPMA Term Ends
May 19, 2023 Friday ..... HPMA Term grades published to WebAdvisor
May 21, 2023 Sunday ........c...ceeeenee Last day to drop HPMY enrollments for a 100% tuition refund

May 22, 2023 - July 22, 2023.......... B PP P PP PTPPPPPTRTN 23/HPMY Term
May 30, 2023 TUESAAY .....cveeevrrieriiieeniiiieeniree e CENSUS DAY - Last day to drop HPMY enroliment for a 40% tuition refund
JuNE 16, 2023 FrIAAY .....vveeieeeeeiiiie et Last day to withdraw from a HPMY course and receive a ‘W’
July 15, 2023 Saturday . PO ST PP PP PPRTPPN Summer Term Ends

AUGUSE 4, 2023 FHIAAY ...ttt ettt e e et e e e e e et b e e e e e e e e e aeeas HPMY grades published to WebAdvisor



